
Saturday, July 19NZ, AUCKLAND650 ke, 462 m.
6, 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON.NEWS9.0 Entertainers All
10. O Devotions: Rev. H. R.
Puddle
10.20 For My Lady: Music is
Served
41. 0 Commentary on Avondale
Jockey Club’s Meeting at Avon-dale
412. Q0 Lunch Music2.0 Rhythm in Relays
3. 0 Commentary on RugbyFootball Match at Eden Park
3.30 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 South African Soccer Tour
onlay of the Third Test6.45 BC Newsreel
as oO . News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
State Opera Orchestra
"Donna Diana’ Overture

Reznicek
7.36 THE CLARION FOUR
(male quartet)
A Sunset ReverieWilfred Shaw
On the Lagoons Mendelssohn
The Image of the RoseReihardt
Oft When Eve Has —
(A Studio Recital)

7.48 JOAN BROWNE (piano)Prelude No. 12 * Debussy
Two Preludes Delius
Three Preludes Lilburn
., Epilogue Korngold
(A Studio Recital)8.0 NETTIE MACKAY (mezzo-

soprano)
Early One Morning trad.
Greensleeves

Vaughan Williams
The Bonnie Lighter Boy
28 SharpSilent O’Moyle Moore
The Leprechaun Hughes
(A Studio. Recital)8A5 Henri Temianka (violin)
Cradle Song
Moto. Perpetuo Bridges

8.19 . JOHN DOWLING (tenor)
~ A Reflection
Arietta
Serenade Cyril ScottWhere Be You Going?
Love’s. Philosophy Quilter
(A Studio Recital)

$31 Regtfald Kell (clarinet),
and Gerald Moore (piano)
Two Romantic Pieces

Schumann
8.39 WILLIAM ARMOUR (bass)Friend 0’ Mine Sanderson
Mill of the Valley

German Folk Song
To a Miniature BraheIf I Might Only Come to You

Squire:
(A Studio Recital)

8.61 Philadelphia OrchestraDanse Orientale Glazounov
:: Overseas and N.Z. News30 London Radio Orchestra' gonducted by Denis Wright in ates ‘of Standard Fayour-t
(BBC Programme)10;O@ Sports Summary

10.10 Dance Music11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

fON7o AUCKLAND‘ 880 kc. 341 m.

y Op.m. Matinee° Orchestra
Tea Danc

8. 0 Radio "This Ob-scene Pomp"
8.30 Revue9.0 $™M isi by Members of"Les

and the Philadelphia"~ Orchestra
Gymnopedies Nos. 1 and 2’ f Satie
9. 7 The Grand SymphonyOrchestra conducted by the
ComposerPacific 231 Honegger
9.16 Poulenc with .the Stra-
ram Orchestra conducted byWalter Straram
_
Aubade, Concerto for Piano
and 48 InstrumentsPoulenc
9.36 The Galimir Quartet
_ String Quartet in B Flat

‘The Bach Famij
iene--

The- é .

| R24 AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

114. Oam. Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Light. Music
1.30 Commentary on SoccerFootball Match at Blandford
Park
3. 0 Commentary on LeagueFootball Match at Carlaw Park4.45 Variety5. 0 Salon Music
5.30 Music for the Piano
6. 0 Evening Star6.15 Dinner Musie
6.45 Studio Presentation byLen Hawkins and His. Orchestra7A Songs from the Shows7.45 "Fresh Heir’
iA iy" Dance Music11 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.

6.0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 For the Bandsman: From
the Pipe Band Contest: Hawera
Highland and City of Wellington(Final of series)
9.15 Military Band Music
9.30 Local Weather Conditions |

Current Ceiling Prices32 Morning Star: Lionel Tertis(viola)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28-10.30 Time Signals

|

meg eeFor My Lady: "Paul Clif-or
11. 0 Commentaries on the Well-
ington Racing Club’s Meeting"41.15 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-tions
Saturday Afternoon Matinee3.0 Commentary on Senior
Rugby Football Match at Ath-letic Park
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘Jack and
the Beenstalk" and Folk Songs6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 South African Soccer Tour:Review of the Third Test6.45 BBC Newsreel
> BES Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Make Mine Music": Favourite
song hits presented by Jean Mc-
Pherson
(A Studio Presentation)

7.45 Music in the Allen RothManner
:

8. 0 Variety Magazine: A digestof entertainment with a song, a
laugh 4nd a story
8.28 "ITMA"’: It’s That Man
Again, introducing Tommy
Handley
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Write a Song for £2,000,"with Lou Praeger and His Or-
chestra
10. 0 Sports Summary
410.40 The Masters in LighterMood
41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ave wane
1.415 p.m. Commentary on Soccer
Match at Basin Reserve
3. 0 Light Music
5. 0 Sweet Rhythm
5.30 Jack’s Dive ©(BBC Production)6. 0 Songs for Sale
6.30 To Town on Two Pianos(BBC Production)
6.45 The Allen Roth Show7.0 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop
7.30 Down Among the Barl-tones and Basses.

8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
;Music for Strings (9th of

» Series)
The Constant Lambert StringOrchestra
Capriol Suite Warlock
8. 8 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),with the London Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by the Com-
poser ¥

Concerto in B Minor, Op. 61
Elgar9. 1 The Minneapolis Sym-

phony Orchestra, conducted by
Eugene Ormandy
Symphony No, 2 in E Minor,
Op. 27 Rachmaninov

9.46 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra, conducted by ArthurFiedler
Dances from "the Three-
Cornered Hat" Falla

10. O Music for Romance
(BBC Production)10.30 Close down

227 [Dy WELLINGTON990 kc, 303 m.
7. Op.m. "You Asked For It ses-sion"
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report ;

Close down

27 [3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370 m.
6.30p.m. An Hour for the Child-ren: "Swiss Family Robinson’’7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session8.30 "The Family Doctor"8.42 Concert Programme10. O Close down

| ear a ar JS,m,
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9. 0 Morning Variety11. 0 Rhythmic Interlude11.15 "Forgotten People"12.0 Lunch Music2. Op.m.. Afternoon Variety5. 0 Children’s Hour: AuntHelen, and including ‘Alice inWonderland" :

6.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Accordiana6.0 "Fly Away Paula"
(BBC Programme)6.15 Race Resuits

6.30 LONOON NEWS
6.40 South African Soccer
_
Tour: Review of the Third Test

y After Dinner Music7.15 Sports Results: Results of
| interest to HWawke’s Bay sSports-men ;

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Fresh Heir"
8. 0 The BBC Symphony Orch-estra, conducted by Adrian
Boult
Ruy Blas Overture

' Mendelssohn8. 8 NELLIE FIELDHOUSE
(contralto)"Four Songs of the Fair"
Song Cycle Easthope MartinFairings
Langley Fair
Jock the Fiddler
The Ballad Monger
(A- Studio Recital)

8.20 New Light Symphony Or-chestra
Air De Ballet
Al Fresco
Badinage Herbert
8.30 " ITMA,"’ the Tommy
Handley Show
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Romance in Rbythm10.0 Close down

ONAN | NELSON920 ke. 327m.
2.35 p.m, Relay from Lansdowne
Park, Blenheim: Commentary on
the first Seddon Shield Chal-
lenge match of season, West
Coast v. Marlborough (holders)7.0 Local Sports Results7.12 Listeners’ Own Session
8. 0 German Opera House Or-
. chestra
_
.Maritana Overture. Wallace

8.10 John McCormack (tenor)
When I Have Sung My Songs

Charles
The Bard of Armagh
Down by the Sally Gardens

arr. Hughes
8.18 Cecil Dixon (piano)Londonderry Air
" The Snowy-breasted Pearl
8.25 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet
Come Into the Garden, Maud

Balfe
8.29 Music for Romance: a
Programme of Romantic Melo-
dies by Anne Ziegler and Web-ster Booth with the George
Melachrino Orchestra
9. 1 Edith Lorand’s VienneseOrchestra
Old Vienna Memories Pollack|9. 7 "Klondike"

9.30 Light Recitals by the Cher-
niavsky Trio, John Charles.
Thomas (baritone), and the Or-
chestre Raymonde
10. 0 Close down

2272 GISBORNE
980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After Dinner Musie
7.15 | Local Sporting Results
7.30 "Coronets of England"8. 0 Concert Programme: MarieBremner (soprano), Fritz Kreis-|
ler (violin), the Variety Singers!8.42 Columbia on Parade8.56 Richard Crooks (tenor)

9%. 2 BBC Programme10. 0 Close down

3) Y 720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-cast
9. 0 "Dusting the Shelves’
9.57 Dancing Fingers in Dan-
cing Tempos
10.10 For My Lady: The Eng-lish Theatre: The Restoration
Theatre
10.30 Devotional Service
11. 0 Tunes of the Times
11.30 Musie Hall of the Air
11.45 The. Crosby Brothers
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Bright Music
2.45 Commentary . on RugbyMatch at Lancaster Park
4.30 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 South African Soccer Tour:
Review of the Third Test
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
John Seott Trotter and His
Orchestra
Triumphal March ("Peter
and the Wolf’) Prokofieff

7.33 "The Norths Discover
Christopher Columbus"
8. 0 CANTERBIRY MUSICFESTIVAL
THE CHRISTCHURCH MUSICAL
SOCIETY, conducted by C, Foster Browne
THE WOOLSTON BRASS BAND,conducted by R. J, Estall, an
H. E, McocCONNEL (baritone)The Choir
King Estmere Holst
Blest Pair of Sirens ParryThe Band
March of the Bowmen Curzon
Selection: "Magic Flute’

Mozart
H, E. McConnel

|The Wanderer
Impatience Schubert
Cornet Solo ‘|

Les. Zephyrs Rimmer
The Band
Overture: Salute to Freedom

Ball
Cornet Duet
Variations on a Scottish AirRimmer
H. E. McConnel
I Murmur Not Schumann
The Vain Suit paTTrombone Solo
Lend Me Your Aid GounodThe Band
March: Beaufighters

Johnstone
.(From. the Civic Theatre)

10.156 Sports Summary
10.30 Old Time Dance Music by
Colin Campbell and His Orch=estra
(From the Wentworth)

11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.

1.15 p.m. Association FootballMatch at English Park
3. 0 Afternoon Programme
5. 0 Tunes for the Teatable
6. 0 concert. Time
7. 0 Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "The Scarlet Pimpernel?
Chauvelin Draws Blank’"’
7.45 A ’Cellist and a Soprano
8. 0 The Piano Symphonists
8.15 Kenny Baker
8.30 "They: There’s an Old y
| Saying’ as

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 Old Time Dance Music
by Colin Campbell’s Band
(From the Wentworth)

10.15 Some Favourite Ballads
10.30 Close’ down ;

72 GREYMOUTH
2S 940 ke. 319m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Ballad Singers
9.15 Artie Shaw Presents
9.30 Light Orchestral Musicwith Songs by Grace Moore
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play: , The
3ZR Request session
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Saturday After-
noon Matinee
3.0 Football Commentary
4.45 Sports Summary No, 1
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Aunt
Pat
5.30, "Missie Ling"
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 "Fate Blows the Whistle"
6.15 Dinner Music :

6.30 ._ LONDON NEWS
6.40 South African Soccer Tour
Review of the Third Test
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Summary No. 2
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
3ZR’s Radio Digests Entertain-ment from here and there, forall listeners
8. 0 "Sorrel and Son’?
8.30 Music from the Movies?
Featuring Louis Levy and theGaumont British Studio Orche
estra with assisting vocalists
(BBC Feature)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Music for Romance, byAnne Ziegler and Webster
Booth with the George Méla-chrino Orchestra
10. O Sports Summary No. 310.10 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.

= 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSMorning Melodies
2.18 Light Music
9.30 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Hayeand to Hold’
411. 0 Melodious Memories
11.15 Songs of the Islands i
411.30 Bright and Breezy ;

12.2 Lunch Music .2. p.m. Film Favourites it

A? 7

246 Recent Releases ga
2.30 From the agi f)3. 0 Commentary Seniom»Rugby Match at Cartehedak =

5. 0 Hour
Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS~.6.40 South African SocceroeReview of Third Test '

6.45 BBC Newsreel Ny

7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dajos Bela OrchestraVindobona Leopold

DOMINION WEATHER
‘

FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.


